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Submission List of Respondents 
Grocery Items 

Solicitation #: 2021-04-1371 

Closed:5/11/2021 

 

Supplier Name Email Confirmation Code 

Nardone Bros Baking Co 
Inc Vincent Nardone vincent.nardone@nardonebros.com MTM5MjA1 

BlueTriton Brands, Inc. Kathy Nieto kathy.nieto@waters.nestle.com MTQwMjg0 

Ripple Foods Kyle Watts kyle@ripplefoods.com MTM5Nzc4 

Chinese Food Solutions, 
Inc. dba Asian Food 

Solutions 
Vee Sayprasith bids@asianfoodsolutions.com MTQwMDUw 

Thurston Foods Inc. Timothy Thurston tim.thurston@thurstonfoods.com MTQwMTM0 

LINDY'S HOMEMADE, 
LLC Marie Nelson marie@lindys.com MTQwMjE3 
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Gilman Cheese 
Corporation Betsy Fuentes bfuentes.rd@gmail.com MTQwMzMy 

Rich Chicks, LLC Michael Schodorf bids@richchicks.com MTQwMjY0 

Out of the Shell, LLC 
d.b.a. Yangs 5th Taste Adriana Briones-Cordova adriana@yangs5thtaste.com MTQwMjcz 

Bake Crafters Food 
Company Cliff Coggins cliff@bakecrafters.com MTQwMzI0 

Red Gold LLC Todd Holmes dmeiring@redgold.com MTQwMzI4 

 


